OPERATIONMANUAL
YLPM Series CW Fiber Laser
Model: YLPM-6000-W and YLPM-12000-W
YLPM-20000-W, YLPM-30000-W, and YLPM-40000-W
Document V1.0 20200721
Copyright © GW LaserTech, All Rights Reserved
Before using this product, please read the user manual carefully and familiarize yourself
with the relevant content we have compiled for you. Please keep the product manual

In case of 30kW and 40kW, to be connected to 50mm high-pressure rubber
water pipe, and the pressure resistance required up to 2.0MPa (G1-50 pagoda
joint)
3. Parameter
3.1 Optical performance
Characteristics
Min.
value
Typical
value
Max.
value Unit
Operation mode CW/Pluse
Polarization Random
Output center wavelength 1060 1070 1080 nm
Output power YLPM-6000-W 6000
Output power YLPM-12000-W 11800 12000 12200 W
YLPM-20000-W 17000 20000 21000 W
YLPM-30000-W 30000 W
YLPM-40000-W 40000 W
Output power range 1 100 %
Output bandwidth < 3.0 nm
Modulation frequency 50 kHz
Operation Manual YLPM Series Fiber Laser